DL4933 - DL4937
Document number: DS15001  Rev. 9 - 4
1 of 3
June 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
DL4933 - DL4937
O

E
D
Ordering Information (Note 5)
Device Packaging Shipping
DL4933-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4934-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4935-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4936-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4937-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
Note            5. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
DL4933 - DL4937
Document number: DS15001  Rev. 9 - 4
3 of 3